CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-4	21	Version:	1				
Туре:	Info	rmational I	Report		Status:	Filed		
					In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	10/2	6/2020			Final action:	10/26/2020		
Title:		Planning Administrator Decision - An application to replat three properties into two properties located In the Sabre Ridge Estates Subdivision Approved.						
		Replat Case No. REP20-01 - Brandie Dalton, Multi-Tech Engineering Services Inc., on behalf of SR Phase III LLC (Kelley Hamilton and Corporation Service Company) - 1891 Watson Butte Avenue SE						
	Cou	ard(s): 4 buncilor(s): Leung sighborhood(s): SGNA						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. La	1. Land Use Decision REP20-01						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result	
10/26/2020	1	City Cou	ıncil		rec	eived and filed		
TO:		Mayor and City Council						
THROUGH:		Steve Powers, City Manager						
FROM:		Norman Wright, Community Development Director						

SUBJECT:

Planning Administrator Decision - An application to replat three properties into two properties located in the Sabre Ridge Estates Subdivision. - Approved.

Replat Case No. REP20-01 - Brandie Dalton, Multi-Tech Engineering Services Inc., on behalf of SR Phase III LLC (Kelley Hamilton and Corporation Service Company) - 1891 Watson Butte Avenue SE

Ward(s): 4 Councilor(s): Leung Neighborhood(s): SGNA

RECOMMENDATION:

Information Only.

Steven McAtee Planner II

Attachments:

1. Land Use Decision REP20-01

10-15-2020